
 

 

 Legacy Montessori School Calendar 2022/23 

August 9 Tuesday 

Parent Orientation (Mandatory) 

April 7 Friday Morning 

Easter Celebration 

August 15 Monday 

First Day of School 

April 10-14 Monday-Friday* 

Spring Break 

September 5 Monday * 

Labor Day 

May 8-12  

Teacher Appreciation Week 

September 19 Monday* 

Professional Development 

May 12 Friday Morning  

Parent Appreciation Breakfast 

  October 21 Friday Morning 

  Harvest Festival 

May 24 Wednesday 

Progress Reports Emailed to Parents 

November 11 Friday* 
Veterans Day 

May 29 Monday * 

Memorial Day 

November 18 Friday Morning 

Thanksgiving Breakfast 

June 2 Friday* 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 

November 21-25 Monday-Friday* 

Thanksgiving Break 

June 3 Saturday Morning 

  End of Year Celebration/Graduation 

December 10 Saturday Morning 

 Christmas Celebration 

June 9 Friday 

Last Day of School 

December 19 – January 2* 

Christmas Break 

June 19-August 11 

Summer Session Pre-Primary and Primary Students 

January 16 Monday* 

Martin Luther King Day 

August 15 Tuesday 

Parent Orientation (Mandatory 

January 25 Wednesday 

Progress Reports Emailed to Parents 

   August 21 Monday 

New Academic Year Starts 

January 30 Monday* 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 

   February 20-24 Monday-Friday* 

 Presidents’ Break and Professional Development 
 

     

Revised 5/10/22 

   asterisk *  = school is closed for students 

Dates subject to change 


